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Meet Program

Event  1   Girls High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eau Claire 10Heyward, Jada _________1

Eau Claire  9Edwards, Shakira _________2

Keenan 11Livingston, Narjai _________3

Eau Claire 12Woods, Gabby _________4

Keenan 11Woods, ZyRiah _________5

Keenan 10Black, Brielle _________6

Eau Claire 12Bethel, Jermyra _________7

Gray Collegi 12Samuels, Ishia _________8

Event  2   Boys High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Keenan 12Gilmore, Josiah _________1

Keenan 10Tyler, Jeremiah _________2

Keenan 10Williams, Corey _________3

Fairfield Ce 10James, Antario _________4

Keenan 10Adams, Antonio _________5

Eau Claire 12Saxon, Sincire _________6

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eau Claire 10Quintanilla, Michelle _________1

Gray Collegi  7Riches, Italia _________2

Eau Claire 12Woods, Gabby _________3

Eau Claire 12Spencer, Arica _________4

Event  5   Girls Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fairfield Ce 11Holmes, Zy'Miracle _________1

Fairfield Ce 12Mickle, Brittney _________2

Keenan 11Wauchope, Olivia _________3

Keenan 10Belin, Laniyha _________4

Keenan 11Livingston, Narjai _________5

Eau Claire 10Heyward, Jada _________6

Eau Claire  9Edwards, Shakira _________7

Eau Claire  9McFadden, Kurticy _________8

Eau Claire 10Tiller, Destinee _________9

Gray Collegi 10Steward, Tamara _________10

Fairfield Ce 11Holmes, Sharmelle _________11

Gray Collegi 12Samuels, Ishia _________12

Event  6   Boys Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbia 10Gilliam, Kenneth _________1

Gray Collegi 11Lockett, Jamarious _________2

Columbia 10Dunham, Sir _________3

Fairfield Ce 11Joseph, Kemauri _________4

Gray Collegi  9Boston, Jordan _________5

Keenan 10Adams, Antonio _________6

Columbia 10Frank, Nicolas _________7

Eau Claire 12Saxon, Sincire _________8

Keenan 10McNeil, Tyheim _________9

Fairfield Ce 11Davis, Roman _________10

Fairfield Ce 10James, Antario _________11

Keenan 10Jamison, Adis _________12

Eau Claire 10Moody, Ethan _________13

Gray Collegi 12Pauling, Justin _________14

Keenan 12Gilmore, Josiah _________15

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fairfield Ce 12Mickle, Brittney _________1

Fairfield Ce 11Holmes, Zy'Miracle _________2

Keenan 11Livingston, Narjai _________3

Keenan  9Mines, Zarya _________4

Keenan 11Hannibal, Laurin _________5

Keenan 10Belin, Laniyha _________6

Eau Claire 11Williams, Danaijah _________7

Gray Collegi 12Samuels, Ishia _________8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Keenan 12Carmichael, Rahmeer _________1

Keenan 10McNeil, Tyheim _________2

Keenan 10Williams, Corey _________3

Eau Claire 12Saxon, Sincire _________4

Fairfield Ce 10James, Antario _________5

Keenan 12Gilmore, Josiah _________6

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Keenan 11Dreher, Diamond _________1

Eau Claire 12Sims, Astaria _________2

Keenan 11Stone, Maliyah _________3

Keenan 11Donaldson, Ariyana _________4

Fairfield Ce 12Mickle, Brittney _________5

Fairfield Ce  7Mickle, Natalie _________6

Fairfield Ce 10Kinard, Martia _________7

Eau Claire 11Spencer, Adrienne _________8

Gray Collegi 10Jones, Hannah _________9

Eau Claire 10Bethel, Sytiria _________10

Eau Claire 12White, Keira _________11
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Event  10   Boys Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eau Claire  9Baker, Jashon _________1

Keenan 10Jowers, Keith _________2

Keenan  9Jamison, Jaliyl _________3

Gray Collegi 11O'Neil, Roger _________4

Fairfield Ce 11Young, Dasani _________5

Gray Collegi 10Young, Cameron _________6

Fairfield Ce 12Bates, Jaquan _________7

Fairfield Ce 12Bookert, Darius _________8

Gray Collegi 11Erinfolami, Shola _________9

Gray Collegi 11Sowell, John _________10

Keenan 12Goodwin, Kylon _________11

Keenan 12Wilson, Ahmad _________12

Event  11   Girls Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eau Claire 12Sims, Astaria _________1

Gray Collegi 10Walker Lee, Kadence _________2

Gray Collegi 10Jones, Hannah _________3

Keenan 11Donaldson, Ariyana _________4

Fairfield Ce 10Kinard, Martia _________5

Keenan 11Livingston, Narjai _________6

Fairfield Ce  7Mickle, Natalie _________7

Keenan 11Stone, Maliyah _________8

Eau Claire 11Spencer, Adrienne _________9

Fairfield Ce 12Mickle, Brittney _________10

Eau Claire 10Bethel, Sytiria _________11

Eau Claire 12White, Keira _________12

Event  12   Boys Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gray Collegi 11Oneil, Grant _________1

Keenan 12Goodwin, Kylon _________2

Eau Claire  9Baker, Jashon _________3

Fairfield Ce 11Young, Dasani _________4

Keenan 12Oneal, Hernandez _________5

Gray Collegi 12Brown, Benard _________6

Gray Collegi 12Ivery, Brandon _________7

Fairfield Ce 12Bookert, Darius _________8

Keenan 10O'Neal, Victor _________9

Gray Collegi 11Sowell, John _________10

Fairfield Ce 12Bates, Jaquan _________11

Keenan 12Wilson, Ahmad _________12

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AKeenan _________3

1) Black, Brielle 10 2) Hannibal, Laurin 11

3) Wauchope, Olivia 11 4) Woods, ZyRiah 11

AGray Collegi _________4

1) Steward, Tamara 10 2) Samuels, Ishia 12

3) Thomas, Cymoria 12 4) Miller, Tresta 10

5) Green, Hope 12 6) Tatum, Diamond 12

7) Rowe, Demaria 9

AEau Claire _________5

1) McFadden, Kurticy 9 2) Demas, Anyla 10

3) Tiller, Destinee 10 4) Williams, Danaijah 11

5) Williams, I'Carole 11 6) Williams, TyQwasia 12

AFairfield Ce _________6

1) Terry-London, Essence 11 2) Moore, Katriel 11

3) Holmes, Zy'Miracle 11 4) Long, Jayla 7

5) Gibson, Madison 9

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGray Collegi _________3

1) Montgomery, BJ 10 2) Offord, Zavian 11

3) Pauling, Justin 12 4) Gaither, Damarcus 10

5) Lockett, Jamarious 11 6) Orr, Zayden 9

7) Chuniesingh, Jai 9 8) Bennett, Cameron 9

AFairfield Ce _________4

1) Boyd, Jayden 9 2) Brown, Jamie 9

3) Davis, Roman 11 4) Pearson, Christopher 10

5) Douglas, Kenyan 8

AKeenan _________5

1) Brown, Nino 11 2) Gilmore, Josiah 12

3) Jamison, Adis 10 4) Jamison, Mikaili 12

5) Price, Aden 10 6) White, Denard 12

Event  15   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEau Claire _________1

1) Bethel, Jermyra 12 2) Tiller, Destinee 10

3) Quintanilla, Michelle 10 4) Tucker, Tynasia 9

5) Spencer, Arica 12

AFairfield Ce _________2

1) Warren, Justus 8 2) Warren, Jurnee 10

3) Warren, Judeah 8 4) McDuffie, Teairra 11

AGray Collegi _________3

1) Green, Hope 12 2) Riches, Italia 7

3) Nettles, Kaylee 7 4) Pugh, Camilla 9

5) Rowe, Demaria 9 6) Tatum, Diamond 12

7) Jones, Taylor 8 8) Jones, Madison 8
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Event  16   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFairfield Ce _________1

1) Wilson, Owen 9 2) Walker, ErDreus 9

3) Cammon, Derek 9 4) White, Hank 10

5) Patel, Krishi 9 6) Joseph, Kemauri 11

7) Rivera Basabe, David 12 8) Hemphill, Chaze 9

AKeenan _________2

1) Carmichael, Rahmeer 12 2) Peay, Emory 11

3) Pettis, Jerimiah 12 4) Lee, Terrell 10

AGray Collegi _________3

1) Baughman, Noah 9 2) Couch, Cameron 10

3) John oneal, Michael 12 4) Quinn, Trace 9

5) O'Neil, William 10

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fairfield Ce  9Chappell, Kaiya _________1

Columbia 11Anderson, Aziya _________2

Fairfield Ce 11Holmes, Sharmelle _________3

Eau Claire 12Williams, TyQwasia _________4

Eau Claire 10Demas, Anyla _________5

Gray Collegi 10Trapp, Lila _________6

Fairfield Ce  9Gibson, Madison _________7

Event  18   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Columbia 10Cannon, Alex J. _________3

Keenan 10Maia, Jaziah _________4

Keenan 10Tyler, Jeremiah _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fairfield Ce  8Douglas, Kenyan _________2

Keenan 10Williams, Corey _________3

Eau Claire 10Moody, Ethan _________4

Fairfield Ce 12Chappell, Micaiah _________5

Fairfield Ce 12Issac, Tyler _________6

Fairfield Ce  9Smith, Marlon _________7

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Columbia  9Scott, Shaelyn _________1

Fairfield Ce 11Holmes, Zy'Miracle _________2

Eau Claire  9Tucker, Tynasia _________3

Eau Claire 11Williams, I'Carole _________4

Fairfield Ce 11Moore, Katriel _________5

Keenan 10Black, Brielle _________6

Keenan 11Wauchope, Olivia _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Eau Claire 11Williams, Danaijah _________1

Fairfield Ce 11Terry-London, Essence _________2

Gray Collegi 12Thomas, Cymoria _________3

Fairfield Ce 11Holmes, Sharmelle _________4

Gray Collegi 10Miller, Tresta _________5

Columbia 10Hammond, Mia _________6

Keenan 11Hannibal, Laurin _________7

Eau Claire  9McFadden, Kurticy _________8

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Columbia 10Frank, Nicolas _________1

Fairfield Ce  8Douglas, Kenyan _________2

Columbia 12Drayton, Jonah _________3

Columbia 10Butler, Malachi _________4

Keenan  8Davis, Johnathan _________5

Gray Collegi 11Lockett, Jamarious _________6

Columbia 11Young, Christopher _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fairfield Ce  9Boyd, Jayden _________1

Keenan 12Jamison, Mikaili _________2

Keenan 10Price, Aden _________3

Gray Collegi 10Gaither, Damarcus _________4

Gray Collegi 10Montgomery, BJ _________5

Fairfield Ce 10Pearson, Christopher _________6

Fairfield Ce 11Davis, Roman _________7

Gray Collegi 11Offord, Zavian _________8

Event  21   Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Keenan  9Mines, Zarya _________1

Fairfield Ce 10Warren, Jurnee _________2

Fairfield Ce  8Warren, Judeah _________3

Fairfield Ce 11McDuffie, Teairra _________4

Gray Collegi  7Nettles, Kaylee _________5

Fairfield Ce  8Warren, Justus _________6

Eau Claire 10Quintanilla, Michelle _________7

Eau Claire 12Spencer, Arica _________8

Event  22   Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fairfield Ce 10White, Hank _________1

Keenan 11Peay, Emory _________2

Fairfield Ce  9Patel, Krishi _________3

Gray Collegi 10O'Neil, William _________4

Fairfield Ce  9Hemphill, Chaze _________5

Gray Collegi 12John oneal, Michael _________6

Fairfield Ce  9Wilson, Owen _________7

Gray Collegi 10Couch, Cameron _________8

Gray Collegi  9Baughman, Noah _________9

Keenan 10Lee, Terrell _________10
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Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Eau Claire 10Heyward, Jada _________3

Eau Claire  9Tucker, Tynasia _________4

Fairfield Ce  7Long, Jayla _________5

Keenan 11Dreher, Diamond _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Keenan 11Woods, ZyRiah _________1

Eau Claire 11Williams, I'Carole _________2

Fairfield Ce 11Moore, Katriel _________3

Eau Claire 12Bethel, Jermyra _________4

Gray Collegi 10Miller, Tresta _________5

Gray Collegi 12Thomas, Cymoria _________6

Columbia  9Spencer, Akia _________7

Fairfield Ce 11Terry-London, Essence _________8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gray Collegi 12Pauling, Justin _________2

Fairfield Ce 11Joseph, Kemauri _________3

Gray Collegi 10Gaither, Damarcus _________4

Fairfield Ce 12Rivera Basabe, David _________5

Gray Collegi 10Turner, Tyshawn _________6

Gray Collegi  9Bennett, Cameron _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Columbia  9Cannon, Alexander _________1

Fairfield Ce  9Boyd, Jayden _________2

Keenan 10Price, Aden _________3

Keenan 11Brown, Nino _________4

Keenan 12White, Denard _________5

Fairfield Ce  9Brown, Jamie _________6

Columbia 10Frank, Nicolas _________7

Columbia 11Young, Christopher _________8

Event  25   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fairfield Ce  9Chappell, Kaiya _________2

Eau Claire 10Demas, Anyla _________3

Eau Claire 12Williams, TyQwasia _________4

Gray Collegi 10Steward, Tamara _________5

Keenan 10Belin, Laniyha _________6

Fairfield Ce  9Gibson, Madison _________7

Event  26   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Keenan 10Tyler, Jeremiah _________3

Fairfield Ce 12Issac, Tyler _________4

Fairfield Ce  9Smith, Marlon _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fairfield Ce  8Douglas, Kenyan _________1

Keenan 10Maia, Jaziah _________2

Keenan 12Pettis, Jerimiah _________3

Eau Claire 10Moody, Ethan _________4

Fairfield Ce 12Chappell, Micaiah _________5

Columbia 10Cannon, Alex J. _________6

Keenan 11Sutton, Eddie _________7

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Keenan  9Mines, Zarya _________1

Columbia  9Spencer, Akia _________2

Fairfield Ce 10Warren, Jurnee _________3

Fairfield Ce 11McDuffie, Teairra _________4

Gray Collegi  7Riches, Italia _________5

Eau Claire 10Tiller, Destinee _________6

Fairfield Ce  8Warren, Judeah _________7

Eau Claire 10Quintanilla, Michelle _________8

Gray Collegi  7Nettles, Kaylee _________9

Fairfield Ce  8Warren, Justus _________10

Eau Claire 12Spencer, Arica _________11

Eau Claire  9Tucker, Tynasia _________12

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fairfield Ce 10White, Hank _________1

Fairfield Ce  9Cammon, Derek _________2

Keenan 12Carmichael, Rahmeer _________3

Keenan 12Pettis, Jerimiah _________4

Keenan 11Peay, Emory _________5

Keenan 10Lee, Terrell _________6

Fairfield Ce  9Wilson, Owen _________7

Fairfield Ce  9Walker, ErDreus _________8

Gray Collegi 12O'Neil, Michael _________9

Gray Collegi  9Baughman, Noah _________10

Gray Collegi 10O'Neil, William _________11

Gray Collegi  9Quinn, Trace _________12

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Eau Claire  9Edwards, Shakira _________1

Keenan 11Dreher, Diamond _________2

Fairfield Ce 11Terry-London, Essence _________3

Fairfield Ce 11Moore, Katriel _________4

Keenan 11Hannibal, Laurin _________5

Columbia 11Anderson, Aziya _________6

Fairfield Ce  7Long, Jayla _________7

Columbia  9Scott, Shaelyn _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Eau Claire 11Williams, I'Carole _________1

Columbia 10Hammond, Mia _________2

Eau Claire 12Williams, TyQwasia _________3

Fairfield Ce 11Holmes, Sharmelle _________4

Gray Collegi 10Miller, Tresta _________5

Gray Collegi 12Thomas, Cymoria _________6

Eau Claire  9McFadden, Kurticy _________7

Gray Collegi 10Steward, Tamara _________8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Columbia 11Young, Christopher _________3

Gray Collegi 10Montgomery, BJ _________4

Gray Collegi  9Chuniesingh, Jai _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Fairfield Ce  9Brown, Jamie _________2

Keenan  8Davis, Johnathan _________3

Gray Collegi  9Bennett, Cameron _________4

Columbia 10Butler, Malachi _________5

Columbia 10Frank, Nicolas _________6

Fairfield Ce 10Pearson, Christopher _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Columbia 12Drayton, Jonah _________1

Fairfield Ce  9Boyd, Jayden _________2

Keenan 12White, Denard _________3

Keenan 11Brown, Nino _________4

Gray Collegi 10Gaither, Damarcus _________5

Keenan 10Price, Aden _________6

Eau Claire 10Moody, Ethan _________7

Fairfield Ce 11Davis, Roman _________8

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fairfield Ce 10Warren, Jurnee _________1

Fairfield Ce  8Warren, Judeah _________2

Gray Collegi  9Pugh, Camilla _________3

Gray Collegi  8Jones, Taylor _________4

Gray Collegi  8Jones, Madison _________5

Fairfield Ce  8Warren, Justus _________6

Fairfield Ce 11McDuffie, Teairra _________7

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fairfield Ce 10White, Hank _________1

Gray Collegi 12O'Neil, Michael _________2

Fairfield Ce  9Patel, Krishi _________3

Gray Collegi 10O'Neil, William _________4

Fairfield Ce  9Hemphill, Chaze _________5

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFairfield Ce _________3

AEau Claire _________4

1) Bethel, Jermyra 12 2) Williams, Danaijah 11

3) Demas, Anyla 10 4) Williams, I'Carole 11

5) Williams, TyQwasia 12

AGray Collegi _________5

1) Tatum, Diamond 12 2) Riches, Italia 7

3) Green, Hope 12 4) Rowe, Demaria 9

5) Nettles, Kaylee 7 6) Jones, Taylor 8

AKeenan _________6

1) Belin, Laniyha 10 2) Dreher, Diamond 11

3) Mines, Zarya 9 4) Wauchope, Olivia 11

5) Woods, ZyRiah 11

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGray Collegi _________3

1) Bennett, Cameron 9 2) Chuniesingh, Jai 9

3) Couch, Cameron 10 4) Young, Cameron 10

5) Quinn, Trace 9 6) Orr, Zayden 9

AKeenan _________4

1) Brown, Nino 11 2) Carmichael, Rahmeer 12

3) Peay, Emory 11 4) Pettis, Jerimiah 12

5) Price, Aden 10 6) White, Denard 12

AFairfield Ce _________5

1) Brown, Jamie 9 2) Walker, ErDreus 9

3) Rivera Basabe, David 12 4) Cammon, Derek 9

5) Joseph, Kemauri 11 6) Wilson, Owen 9

7) White, Hank 10 8) Boyd, Jayden 9

Event  35   Girls Javelin Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Keenan 11Donaldson, Ariyana _________1

Gray Collegi  8Jones, Taylor _________2

Gray Collegi 10Jones, Hannah _________3

Eau Claire 11Spencer, Adrienne _________4

Gray Collegi 12Green, Hope _________5

Eau Claire 12White, Keira _________6

Eau Claire 10Bethel, Sytiria _________7

Eau Claire 12Woods, Gabby _________8

Gray Collegi 12Tatum, Diamond _________9
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Event  36   Boys Javelin Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eau Claire 12Saxon, Sincire _________1

Eau Claire  9Baker, Jashon _________2

Keenan 12Goodwin, Kylon _________3

Keenan 12Shepherd, Zachary _________4

Gray Collegi 12Ivery, Brandon _________5

Fairfield Ce 12Rivera Basabe, David _________6

Fairfield Ce  9Cammon, Derek _________7

Keenan 12Wilson, Ahmad _________8

Gray Collegi 11Sowell, John _________9

Keenan 12Oneal, Hernandez _________10


